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大
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武
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八
代
八

20

18

24

23

19

17

8

20

15

19

12

8

三和中

松橋中

武蔵ケ丘中

高森中

11

7

2

6

3

4

14

6

5

9

12

八代七中

1

3

4

5

2

23

18

9

11

10

7

24

16

14

16

男子団体

15

13

桜山中

八代八中

荒尾三中 21

22

錦ケ丘中

清和中

大津北中

西山中

八代七中

高森東学園

帯山中

八代一中

小国中

合志中

鏡中

龍田中

八代三中

大津北中

力合中

玉東中

東野中湯浦中

京陵中

信愛女学院中

鏡中

腹栄中

出水中

女子団体

17

龍田中

湯浦中

22

13

錦ケ丘中

佐敷中

八代三中

武蔵ケ丘中

八代八中

岱明中

荒尾海陽中

帯山中

八代二中

玉南中

力合中

八代四中

大津中

合志中

花陵中
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男子シングルス

25

2 椎葉　輝琉

(岱明中)27 綾部　勝太

(八代七中)

髙木　瞭多

(東町中)

(京陵中)295 山田　悠偉 (日吉中)

(八代三中) 26

28

3 角中　琉央 (龍田中)

山田琥太郎

(玉名中)30

7

4 木下　　弦 (佐敷中) 廣瀬　篤弥

33

8 宇都宮生真 (小国中)

6 坂本　詩音 (玉東中)

10 藤井　遥叶 (荒尾海陽中) 植村　　翼

31

田中　孝輝32

34

(錦ケ丘中)35

9 廣瀬　瑞起 (八代七中) 山村　隆清

11 岡本　琉空 (錦ケ丘中) 山部亜衣翔

12

13 37

14 村上　虹太 (七城中) 上村　尚生 (力合中)38

39 (山江中)

(龍田中)

(玉東中)

15 中村　充杜 (西山中) 山下　晃希

16 本島　弘睦

19 山室　紘人 (白川中) 武智　一真

17 岡田　泰成 (鏡中) 山戸　柊槻

(北部中)43

20 本山　結心 (菊水中) 平　　怜恩 (益城中)44

21 野山　楓峨 (八代四中) 栁井　辰輝

22 丸山倫太朗 (南阿蘇中) 井上壱ノ助

48

(泉中)46

(武蔵ケ丘中)45

36

24

23 江操　煌芽 (八代一中) 47

緒方　　涼 (湯浦中)

川野　　逞 (鹿本中)

時松　璃空 (小国中)

(八代一中)

(不知火中)

(南阿蘇中)

高田　優輝

木山　凜空 (武蔵ケ丘中)

橋本　直弥 (松橋中)

岡部　周柚 (龍田中)

小嶋　一颯 (飽田中)

鬼塚　　新 (千丁中)

宇都宮　陸 (南小国中)

(出水中)

42

岡部　　隼40

41

岡
部

川
野

角中　聖央 (龍田中)

上田　隼士 (鏡中)

堀内　暁仁 (西山中)

山田　昊宜 (腹栄中)
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25

2 26

273

4 地下あかり (東町中)28

29

31

32

中田　　楓 (玉名中)

5

6

(信愛女学院中)

10

8

7

9

上門　美月 (田浦中)

11

33

34

35

16

39

13

14

37

40

43

44

12

15

(八代七中)

18 42

(山鹿中)

17

20

22

21 家富　成那

19 山本　早花

23

4824

45

(宇土鶴城中)

水本　優璃 (荒尾海陽中)

(武蔵中)

41

36

38

47

(力合中) 白石　紗々

矢
野

水
本

46

(八代中)

米本　智美 (八代一中)

角田　幸優

右田　朱蘭

(信愛女学院中)

(玉南中)

仲　沙桜 (出水中)

(武蔵ケ丘中)

下薗　詩空 (合志中)

跡上　聖昊 (飽田中)

古閑　紗英

古澤　舞花 (南阿蘇中)

叶　　愛里 (ﾙｰﾃﾙ学院中)

松村なつみ (菊池南中)

漆野　にこ (西原中)

(竜北中)小﨑　里桜

竹下　香緒 (佐敷中)

(八代一中)

矢野　美羽 (氷川中)

(帯山中)

源川　陽菜 (玉高附属中)

持田　陽真

(花陵中)

橋本　　杏 (佐敷中)

井手口來夢 (有明中)

中　　花楓 (桜山中)

白木　花香 (益城中)

片山　愛友

宮﨑　佑実 (大津中)

矢野ひまり

(山江中)村内　彩乃

馬越　　実

(湯浦中)

森川　佳音

森山　美愛 (荒尾海陽中)

橋本伊緒里 (西山中)

溝上　茉弦

行平　香菜 (腹栄中)

松隈　理穂 (出水南中) 宮島　菜桜 (湯浦中)

髙田　愛菜 (玉名中)

(出水中)

森下　祐杏 (八代八中)

清崎　香花 (龍田中)

神矢　紗良 (西合志南中)

北川瑚乃美

橋本　彩礼 (小国中)

三輪　泉美

高畠　清姫

山口　聖夏 (湯浦中)

30
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井福　陽翔・鍬田　悠太

男子ダブルス

27

28

(阿蘇中)

徳田　一翠・高村　　智

(高森中)

(八代一中)

38

齊藤　優樹・堀　　湧翔4 早髙　一稀・中村　有吾

25

3 井上　誠喜・佐藤　力丸 (高森東学園)

(湯浦中)

(天水中)

(出水中)5

(西山中)

(玉高附属中)29

1

(託麻中)26

梅田　　歩・石井　柚宇

2 丸山　　空・岩下　　友

(松橋中)6 篠﨑　　光・中松　　司

9

(八代八中)窪田　　睦・財津　彪人

7

8

(荒尾三中)

上村英太郎・久保田大晴 (錦ケ丘中)

10 鈴木　大智・須田　柊生 (帯山中)

40

(松橋中)

13

11

浜　　隆晟・本田悠樹斗

梅田　絢成・小田　千展

12

14 今津　智広・宮原　孝幸 (松橋中)

36

37

(山江中)

坂元　勇斗・中ノ森愛輝

(桜山中)

(三和中)

(鏡中)

17 井野　陽生・阪本　和磨 (大津中) 竹田　粋丸・譲葉　琉生

16 小橋　大夢・森下　広大 (八代八中)

15 福島　張斗・中村　一翔 (錦ケ丘中)

19 中條　涼太・岡本　拓磨 江良　太一・春田　慶次

18 宮本　拓海・永田　航大渡邊　凌成・横手　真澄 (竜南中)

(北部中)

43

山下　愛斗・井川　瑛太20 松村　遼弥・小林　冬雅 (八代三中)

(合志中)

(泗水中)

21 中川　　悠・松田　直樹 (帯山中) 塚本　悠斗・村上　奏斗

22 増藤　蒼士・斉藤　秀明

(荒尾三中)

39

24

(玉高附属中)

(佐敷中)44

48

坂田　光佑・益田　　優

47 川上　暖旬・中武　晟汰23 林田　皇貴・福田　敢太 (桜山中)

(八代一中)

野
口
・
進

荒木　真也・西嶋　涼太

(藤園中)

(松橋中)

34 (小国中)

32

岡﨑　　丞・江藤　歩望35

甲斐　龍生・児玉　佳樹 (高森東学園)

31

(松橋中)30

33

藤井　弓騎・藤吉　俊輔

今﨑　智文・渕上　倭都

堀江　和樹・平川　倖大

岩下　瑠維・住吉　慧土

41

46

45

42

小林　　翼・郷　未来翔

江藤　友哉・福山　士道 (西山中)

緒方章太郎・中村　大雅 (八代八中)

浦上　颯太・渡邊　周真 (大津北中)

増田　政鷹・塚原　純太 (錦ケ丘中)

野口　智矢・進　　樹介

(岱明中)

甲
斐
・
児
玉

西　　翔輝・谷川　昇吾 (八代七中)中川　拓心・村重　煌貴 (玉南中)

船津　透馬・水本　　遼 (帯山中)

山下　遼真・中村　深雪
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(佐敷中)

坂口菜々美・比企　悠愛

古庄　奏和・塩山　菜子 (京陵中)

(西合志南中)

(八代三中)

(錦ケ丘中)

佐藤　悠愛・中井　心愛

(八代七中)

本郷乃々果・渡邊　暖未 (合志中)

(八代一中)

牧野　心春・野田華里奈 (荒尾三中)

(八代七中)

山住　菜奈・萩本　結夏

(菊池南中)

(京陵中)井川　聖菜・佐藤あつみ

(八代二中)

浅野　桃子・ 仲　璃桜

(合志中)

松本　理央・直江　優愛 (八代三中)

深川ひばり・秋吉　心結

(玉南中)

(錦ケ丘中)

下夷　乃愛・永田　結愛 (岱明中)

(出水中)

(松橋中)木邑　菜奈・村崎　和花

(東野中)

原田　美羽・長木　杏奈

冨田　結良・菅　　結葵

4 28

福田　恵麻・廣田　咲希

12

11

5 中島　美咲・宮﨑　凜桜

山本ひなの・佐藤あかり (小国中)

林田　紗和・原田由喜音

1

2 永松　紗佳・中嶋いちご (清水中)

内田　優音・田川　星空3 27

25
女子ダブルス

26

7

8 篠田　侑里・谷川　愛莉

6

9

(錦ケ丘中)

(高森中)

内川　暖椛・松本　愛央

10

永野こころ・木村　心優

39

40

38

37

15 志戸　　凜・稲田　侑子 (八代八中)

(岱明中)14 田﨑　夕愛・野田唯彩美

17 大田　莉帆・岡村　青泉 (田浦中)

19

田中　結梨・岡本　美空

16

13

23

21

24

(出水中)

(花陵中)20

18

三浦穂乃花・乙須　彩夏 (荒尾三中)22

今村　榎心・中井　萌夏

(鏡中)

畑　季美花・福留　　桜

46

45

平島　舞子・杉本　麗衣

加二谷海美・田中　水彩

(大津北中)

(荒尾三中)

30

笹井　美玖・西田　涼乃

上野　遥帆・城戸穂乃佳

48

丸山ひなた・木山　莉子

47

31

36

前田　愛依・水本芽衣菜

29

福嶌　一花・谷本　月渚

43

井手　美里・有働　樹里 (花陵中)

今坂　依希・植原　志穂 (大津中)

今村　莉子・佐田　海莉 (出水中)

(八代一中)

34

33

西　　瑚毬・川口　音葉 (楠中)

堀口　咲愛・田中いちか (八代四中)

長谷川　凜・古田　安奈 (鏡中)

(大津北中)

伊藤　由愛・本山　果凛 (出水中)

(京陵中)

35

32

(八代三中)

野添　すず・山戸　果歩 (玉東中)

41

44

西
・
川
口

井
手
・
有
働

河口明優菜・米山　千織 (花陵中)

山住　姫奈・上辻　苺依 (鏡中)

山口　咲奈・久保田陽菜

42


